

Description	Date	In	Out	Balance
We started with nothing!				\$0.00
Go Daddy (Doman and Protection)	03/08/22		\$20.16	\$20.16
GoDaddy (365 Essentials)	03/10/22		\$25.22	\$45.38
Penn File (Articles of Organization)	03/28/22		\$125.00	\$170.38
Dollar General (Clipboards)	04/16/22		\$10.00	\$180.38
GoDaddy (Website & Marketing)	04/21/22		\$88.92	\$269.30
Olympian Athletics (T-shirts)	04/22/22		\$55.00	\$324.30
Prime Office Supplies (Pens)	04/25/22		\$24.67	\$348.97
C-Ely Signs and Graphics (Business Cards)	04/26/22		\$58.30	\$407.27
Walmart (Label Paper for Promo Pens)	04/26/22		\$5.00	\$412.27
Walmart (Transfer Paper and Ink Cartridges)	05/02/22		\$63.03	\$475.30
Walmart (Transfer Paper for Shirts)	05/05/22		\$12.16	\$487.46
Merlin's Gem (Gemstones)	05/17/22		\$30.83	\$518.29
Walmart (Findings, Wrapping Materials)	05/17/22		\$40.27	\$558.56
2 Pendant Purchase (Gorth Family)	05/28/22	\$20.00		\$538.56
GTC Rock Shop (Stones for wrapping)	06/03/22		\$73.30	\$611.86
2 Pendant Purchase (Gorth Family)	06/04/22	\$20.00		\$591.86
2 Pendant Purchase (Peragine Family)	06/05/22	\$20.00		\$571.86
Walmart (Wrapping Materials)	06/06/22		\$23.52	\$595.38
USPS (Shipping)	06/09/22		\$4.65	\$600.03
Michaels (Paint, Canvases, Wire)	06/20/22		\$45.53	\$645.56
1 Pendant Purchase	06/21/22	\$10.00		\$635.56
USPS (Shipping)	06/22/22		\$4.65	\$640.21
Amazon (Chain and findings)	07/05/22		\$20.12	\$660.33
3 Pendant, 1 Painting Purchase (Nancy Geise)	07/03/22	\$40.00		\$600.21
Hip Gypsy Emporium (Vendor Reservation for 7/30)	07/07/22		\$50.00	\$650.21
Michaels (Wire)	07/08/22		\$10.58	\$660.79
Amazon (Tablecovers)	07/12/22		\$44.51	\$705.30
Lowes (Display Materials)	07/13/22		\$15.82	\$721.12
Goodwill (Display Materials)	07/13/22		\$7.36	\$728.48
Michaels (Wire and Keyrings)	07/14/22		\$9.52	\$738.00
Michaels (Wire and Findings)	07/29/22		\$11.64	\$749.64
Dollar Tree (Balloons)	07/29/22		\$13.25	\$762.89
Dollar Tree (Candy, Gift Boxes, Frame)	07/29/22		\$16.78	\$779.67
Hip Gypsy Emporium (Vendor Sales)	07/30/22	\$140.00		\$639.67
GTC Rock Shop (Stones for wrapping)	08/05/22		\$49.96	\$689.63
Hip Gypsy Emporium (Vendor Reservation for 9/24, 11/12 & 11/13)	08/10/22		\$90.00	\$779.63
Michaels Chambersburg (Craft and Vendor Supplies)	09/05/22		\$19.49	\$799.12
Dollar Tree (Vendor Supplies)	09/23/22		\$7.95	\$807.07
Dollar General (Vendor Supplies)	09/23/22		\$6.36	\$813.43
Vendor Sales	09/24/22	\$155.00		\$658.43
Downtown Business Council of Chambersburg (Applefest Vendor Reg.)	10/06/22		\$153.50	\$811.93
Applefest Vendor Sales	10/15/22	\$250.00		\$561.93
Heather Gorth (Two Wrapped Stones)	10/23/22	\$20.00		\$541.93
Waynesboro YMCA Craft Show Reservation	10/25/22		\$35.00	\$576.93
Dollar Tree	11/02/22		\$5.25	\$582.18
Dollar General (Vendor Supplies)	11/11/22		\$12.19	\$594.37
Vendor Sales	11/12/22	\$100.00		\$494.37
Vendor Sales	11/13/22	\$70.00		\$424.37
Dollar Tree (Supplies)	11/15/22		\$19.88	\$444.25
C-Ely Signs and Graphics (Business Cards)	11/15/22		\$68.90	\$513.15
Home Depot (Gem Mining Supplies)	11/15/22		\$48.76	\$561.91
Walmart (Soap, S'more kit supplies)	11/21/22		\$39.36	\$601.27
Family Dollar (Packaging supplies)	11/22/22		\$5.30	\$606.57
Dollar General (Treasure Boxes)	11/22/22		\$13.00	\$619.57
GTC Rock Shop (Stones for wrapping)	11/23/22		\$64.51	\$684.08
Dollar General (Holiday Boxes)	11/25/22		\$4.24	\$688.32
Vendor Sales (YMCA Craft Show)	12/03/22	\$131.00		\$557.32
Jess and James House of Goods (December Shelf Rental)	12/05/22		\$70.00	\$627.32
Rock Bottom (Stones for Wrapping)	12/11/22		\$37.10	\$664.42
GTC Rock Shop (Stones for wrapping)	12/27/22		\$44.88	\$709.30
Total Spent in 2022:			\$1,705.42	
Total Earned in 2022:		\$976.00		